        ECLER TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
VERSOSB115P
CABINET LOUDSPEAKERS
Self-Powered Loudspeaker Cabinet
PROD UCT OVERVIEW
The VERSOSB115P is the 15" self-powered subwoofer reinforcement unit of the VERSO series. Its compact design is ideal for
those musical mobile applications where you need an extra punch at the low-end side of the audible spectrum.
KEY FEA TU RES
• 15” woofer driver
• 500 WRMS integrated amplifier
• XLR inputs with mono conversion
• XLR stack outputs (link to other SB115P units, VERSOP speakers,
etc.)
• PHASE and volume controls
• Internal 100 or 150 Hz LPF (selectable)
• Top-hat 35 mm. standard pole mount socket
• Optional wheel kit (QRA + WH200 KIT)
APPLICA TIONS
• Sound for events and audiovisual presentations
• Sound reinforcement
• Stage monitors
• Clubs, discos and leisure centres
• Mobile discos and shows
CERTIFIC ATIONS
 EN60065:2014
 EN55103-1:2009
 EN55103-2:2009
 2006/95/EC
 2004/108/CE
1/2
        ECLER TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MECHA NIC A L D IA GRAMS
TECHNICA L  DA TA
System Bass active cabinet
Driver 15" woofer
Power Output 500W RMS
Maximum SPL (dB@1m) 125dB
Input sensitivity nom/impedance 0dBV 1V 20kΩ (Balanced)
Input connector type XLR3 blanced
Stack connector type XLR3 blanced
Frequency response (-3dB) 35Hz~100Hz / 35Hz~150Hz
THD + Noise @ 1kHz Full power  <1%
Low pass filter 12dB/oct 100Hz / 150Hz*
Signal present indicator -40dBV
Mains AC 115V/230V* 50-60Hz
Power consumption (pink noise, 1/8 power @ 4ohm) 250VA
Power consumption (pink noise, 1/3 power @ 4ohm) 440VA
Dimensions (WxDxH) 590 x 490 x 450mm
Weight (kg/Pcs) 43.1kg
*Selectable
All product characteristics are subject to variation due to production tolerances. NEEC AUDIO BARCELONA S.L. reserves the right to make changes or
improvements in the design or manufacturing that may affect these product specifications.
Motors, 166‐168 08038 Barcelona ‐ Spain ‐ (+34) 932238403 information@ecler.es www.ecler.com
2/2